Senate Finance and Public Administration Legislation Committee
ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
SENATE ESTIMATES SESSION
Supplementary Budget Estimates 18-22 November 2013

Prime Minister and Cabinet Portfolio

Department/Agency: Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet — All Agencies Outcome/Program: 1.1 Prime Minister and Cabinet
Topic: Newspaper and magazine subscriptions

Senator: Senator the Hon Penny Wong

Question reference number: 206

Type of Question: Written

Date set by the committee for the return of answer: 17 January 2014
Number of pages: 4

Question: Please provide details of current departmental/agency newspaper and magazine subscription services including (a) title of newspaper/magazine (b) whether the subscription is hardcopy/online/both and (c) cost since 18 September 2013.

Answer: Indigenous Portfolio body responses are provided below:

Portfolio Body Answer
(a) (b) (c)
Aboriginal Hostels Indigenous Times Hard copy $1,290.60
Limited Company Directors Hard copy $510.00
Magazine
News Limited Online $193.00
Anindilyakwa Land | The Australian Online Yearly
Council subscription fee
of $299.65
incurred since
September 2013

Australian Institute

of Aboriginal and

Torres Strait Islander

Studies

The AIATSIS library is a
national archival collection
relating to Aboriginal and
Torres Strait Islander
people. It has
approximately 152 current subscriptions including the

Newspapers are
all hard copy.

Total cost of
these
subscriptions is
$32,373.16 for
the year
($31,760.00 for
the library and

newspapers, Koori Mail, $613.16 for the National Indigenous Times local papers).
and Torres News. AIATSIS They are all
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Portfolio Body Answer
(a) (b) (c)
also subscribes to The annual Australian, Canberra Times, subscriptions.
Sydney Morning Herald
and the Financial Review.
Central Land Aboriginal History Hardcopy $1,614.90
Council Anthropological Forum Online Anthropology Today Online
Asia Pacific Journal of Both
Anthropology
Australian Conservation Hard copy Foundation Membership
Austral!an Ge(?graphlc Hard copy Australlan Indigenous Law Hard copy
Review
Australian Journal of Anthropology Hard copy
Australian Journal of Hard copy
Human Rights
Australian Personal Hard copy Computer Journal -
Australia
Australias Mining Monthly | 5 copy
Community Development Both i:oulinall Survival I Soth ultural Survival Quarterly Hard copy Current Anthropology
) Hard copy
Habitat
) ) Hard copy
Indigenous Law Bulletin Journal of Northern Hard co Territory History Py
Journal of the Royal
Anthropological Institute | Both
Landscape Hard copy
Both

Mining People and
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Portfolio Body Answer
(a) (b) (c)
Environment
Overlander Hard copy
Participatory Learning and | Hard copy
Action
Queensland Country Life Hard copy Rangeland Journal Both
Social Analysis: Hard copy International Journal of
Cultural and Social Practice Hard Wildlife Australia Ba:h copy Wildlife Research 0
Indigenous Business Costs since 18
Australia September 2013
The Australian Online $1.00
The Australian Financial Both $195.00
Review
The Koori Mail Hardcopy $37.50
The National Indigenous Hardcopy $20.00
Times
Tracker Magazine Hardcopy $47.40
Mulga Mail Hardcopy $3.00
Company Director Both $105.51
Risk Management Online $85.50
Institution of Australasia
Newsletter
Governance Institute of Online $85.73
Australia Newsletter Total: $580.64
Indigenous Land The Australian Both The Indigenous Corporation The Advertiser Hard copy Land Financial Review Hard copy .
Canberra Times Hard copy (iirgorhatlon The Land Hard copy (ILD) has spent
Koori Mail Hard copy $2,813.10 (GST
QC Life Hard copy exclusive) on
CIO Magazine Hard copy newspaper and Tracker Magazine Hard copy magazine Western Australian Hard copy

subscriptions
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Portfolio Body Answer
(a) (b) (c)
Wool Newsletter Hard copy from 18
Queensland Country Life Hard copy September to 30
Deadly Vibe Hard copy November 2013.
Courier Mail Hard copy
Torres News Online
National Indigenous Times | Online
Funding LINK Online
Outback Stores Pty | Nil
Ltd
Torres Strait Australia Art Collector Hardcopy $73.00
Regiona' Authonty Torres News HaI’dCOpy $33000
Harvard Business Review Hardcopy and Annual online subscription
$199 paid in
February 2013

Wreck Bay
Aboriginal
Community Council

Nil

